Position

Food Service Site Manager |
Food Service Assistant I
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |

Food Service Assistant |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High

Department

Brookhurst Cafeteria
Brookhurst Cafeteria
Brookhurst Cafeteria
Brookhurst Cafeteria
Brookhurst Cafeteria
Brookhurst Cafeteria
Brookhurst Cafeteria
Brookhurst Cafeteria
Brookhurst Cafeteria

Brookhurst Cafeteria

Total Wages

$58,948
$31,317
$22,291
$21,793
$17,515
$16,787
$16,035
$15,317
$13,114

$9,005

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,973
$23,382
$0
$20,945
$0
$3,172
$0

$0

$0

$0



