Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Food Service Site Manager I		Anaheim Union High	Brookhurst Cafeteria	\$58,948	\$28,973
Food Service Assistant II		Anaheim Union High	Brookhurst Cafeteria	\$31,317	\$23,382
Food Service Assistant I		Anaheim Union High	Brookhurst Cafeteria	\$22,291	\$0
Food Service Assistant I		Anaheim Union High	Brookhurst Cafeteria	\$21,793	\$20,945
Food Service Assistant I		Anaheim Union High	Brookhurst Cafeteria	\$17,515	\$0
Food Service Assistant I		Anaheim Union High	Brookhurst Cafeteria	\$16,787	\$3,172
Food Service Assistant I		Anaheim Union High	Brookhurst Cafeteria	\$16,035	\$0
Food Service Assistant I		Anaheim Union High	Brookhurst Cafeteria	\$15,317	\$0
Food Service Assistant I		Anaheim Union High	Brookhurst Cafeteria	\$13,114	\$0
Food Service Assistant I		Anaheim Union High	Brookhurst Cafeteria	\$9,005	\$0